
 

 

 

Graduate Business School (MBARG) - Cost of Attendance Estimate Breakdown 
                      Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026  

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $76,900 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, and health and wellness 
fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed amount 
of fees may be different based on your final course selections. 
* Does not include an elective expense of $3,200 for students 
enrolling in the Global Experiential Module (fall only). 

$2,312 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$1,200 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at 
the time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $117,046 
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Graduate Business School (MBA3) - Cost of Attendance Estimate Breakdown 
                       Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026  

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $77,200 

Fees 

Fixed charges for program, athletic, activity, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 
 * Does not include an elective expense of $3,200 for students 
enrolling in the Global Experiential Module (summer only). 

$2,312 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

 Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$1,200 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at 
the time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $117,346 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Graduate Business School (MBAEV) - Cost of Attendance Estimate Breakdown 
                   Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026  

Tuition Expense Tuition charge for 5-7 credit hours plus program fee. Billed to your 
student account. $25,560 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$812 

Health 
Insurance 

Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed for 
the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not provide 
proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. You 
incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge you for 
these expenses.  

$27,684 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses will 
vary by student. 

$1,700 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at the 
time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $62,506 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Graduate Business School (MS Business Analytics) - Cost of Attendance Estimate 
Breakdown 

Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $69,900 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletics, activity, program, Capstone Course, 
and health and wellness fees. Billed to your student account. 
Actual total billed amount of fees may be different based on 
your final course selections. 

$3,312 

Capstone Fee Fixed charge for Capstone Course. Billed to your student 
account in the Spring term. $8,000 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$330 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at the 
time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $118,176 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Graduate Business School (Executive MBA) - Cost of Attendance Estimate Breakdown 
Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $49,300 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$4,812 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed for 
the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not provide 
proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. You 
incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge you for 
these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at the 
time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $90,746 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Graduate Business School (Masters of Finance) - Cost of Attendance Estimate Breakdown 
Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $76,500 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$3,312 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$156 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at 
the time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $116,602 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Graduate Business School (MBA/MSBA Dual Degree) - Cost of Attendance Estimate 
Breakdown 

Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $74,900 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$3,312 

Capstone Fee Fixed charge for Capstone Course. Billed to your student 
account in the Spring term. $8,000 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$330 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at 
the time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $123,176 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Graduate Business School (Masters in Business-Veteran) - Cost of Attendance Estimate 
Breakdown 

Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $41,200 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$812 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$782 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at the 
time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $79,428 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Graduate Business School (Masters in Management) - Cost of Attendance Estimate 
Breakdown 

Estimated Direct Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

Tuition Expense Fixed charge for 12 or more credit hours. Billed to your student 
account. $65,300 

Fees 

Fixed charges for athletic, activity, program, and health and 
wellness fees. Billed to your student account. Actual total billed 
amount of fees may be different based on your final course 
selections. 

$812 

Orientation Fee Fixed charge for new student orientation fee. Billed to your 
student account. $150 

Health Insurance 
Health insurance is required for all students. You will be billed 
for the university’s student health insurance plan if you do not 
provide proof of adequate coverage from another insurer. 

$5,456 

                       Estimated Indirect Costs Fall 2025 – Spring 2026  

Living Expenses 
Estimated representation of housing, food, and personal costs. 
You incur the charges independently. Emory does not charge 
you for these expenses.  

$27,684 

Transportation 
Expense 

Estimated representation of a modest travel allowance. Actual 
expenses will vary by student. You incur these charges 
independently, if at all. Emory does not charge you travel fees, 
charges, or costs. 

$2,200 

Books, Supplies 
and Equipment 

The Emory Bookstore provides this estimate of expenses for 
required textbooks and other course materials. Actual expenses 
will vary by student. 

$852 

Direct Loan Fees 

Represents a fee assessed by the Department of Education at 
the time of Direct Loan origination. The fee is calculated as a 
percentage of the loan amount and is deducted at the time of 
disbursement. 

$1,294 

Estimated Total  $103,748 
 


